

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.20986 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
3)	27.10.2021	<u>DEV,J</u> Post on 24.11.2021 for filing counters by the respondents. PGR <u>DEV,J</u> PGR	

--	--	--	--