

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.20986 of 2021 & 34057 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	07.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri G.Sri Harsha, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners, Sri T. Sanjeeva Rao, Ld. Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue and T.Anvesh, Ld. Counsel representing on behalf of Sri Matteguntla Sudheer, Ld. Standing Counsel for MPP, ZPP, GPP. At request of Sri G.Sri Harsha, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners, list these matters on 09.07.2025 in the 'Motion List'. <u>GRKP, J</u> <i>S D P</i>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--